THE SCIENCE WORLD'S

THE YOUNG SCIENTIST AWARD 2024

Discovering the young scientific minds



CONTACT FOR MORE DETAILS

Add. Editor In Chief Dr. Shaikh Nasrul Islam thescienceworldmagazine@gmail.com Contact: +91 8264935634



The Science World's Young Scientist Award 2024



Basic Information

We are thrilled to unveil the Excellence in Science Award, a distinguished recognition program hosted by The Science World, a leading monthly e-magazine (ISSN:2583-2212) dedicated to fostering scientific innovation and collaboration. This esteemed award welcomes participation from Professors, Associate Professors, Assistant Professors, PhD Scholars, **Research Fellows, and Teaching Assistants across** various scientific disciplines.

The Science World Magazine has been at the forefront of promoting scientific inquiry and knowledge dissemination since its inception. With a mission to provide a platform for researchers, scholars, and scientists to share their groundbreaking ideas and discoveries, our magazine has become a beacon of inspiration for the global scientific community.

In line with our commitment to recognizing excellence in science, The Science World Magazine is proud to organize the Excellence in Science Award. Through this prestigious accolade, we aim to celebrate individuals who have exhibited exemplary dedication, innovation, and impact in their scientific pursuits.

Under the careful guidance of esteemed experts in the scientific community, only two exceptional candidates will be selected to receive this prestigious award. These recipients will not only be honored for their outstanding achievements but will also be featured prominently in The Science World Magazine, inspiring others to follow in their footsteps.







Eligiblity : Professor/Associate Professor/Assistant Professors/PhD Scholars/Research fellows/Teaching Assistants

Registration fee : Rs 1000

Scan to register



Scan to pay



https://forms.gle/XZMEkMAN6ZtmzME6o

2 winners will be Selected

What you get if you participate?

- * Participation certificate for All
- The Work abstract/profiles submitted will be published with DOI and ISSN as special Issue

What you get if you win the Award?

- Certificate of Award (Pdf and Printed)
- A Memento
- Membership of the magazine
- 6 Free publication

Last Date to apply : 30 March 2024 Results Announcement : 15 April 2024

Contact for More Details

Dr. Shaikh Nasrul Islam Mob: 8264935634 email us @ thescienceworldmagazine@gmail.com



Official Website www.thescienceworld.net thescienceworldmagazine@gmail.com





The_science_world_magazine

THE SCIENCE WORLD'S

THE YOUNG Researcher Award 2024

Discovering the young scientific minds



CONTACT FOR MORE DETAILS

Add. Editor In Chief Dr. Shaikh Nasrul Islam thescienceworldmagazine@gmail.com Contact: +91 8264935634



A Monthly e Magazine

The Science World's Young Researcher Award 2024



Basic Information

We are thrilled to unveil the Excellence in Science Award, a distinguished recognition program hosted by The Science World, a leading monthly e-magazine (ISSN:2583-2212) dedicated to fostering scientific innovation and collaboration. This esteemed award welcomes participation from PhD Scholars, Research Fellows, and Teaching Assistants and Masters Students across various scientific disciplines.

The Science World Magazine has been at the forefront of promoting scientific inquiry and knowledge dissemination since its inception. With a mission to provide a platform for researchers, scholars, and scientists to share their groundbreaking ideas and discoveries, our magazine has become a beacon of inspiration for the global scientific community.

In line with our commitment to recognizing excellence in science, The Science World Magazine is proud to organize the Excellence in Science Award. Through this prestigious accolade, we aim to celebrate individuals who have exhibited exemplary dedication, innovation, and impact in their scientific pursuits.

Under the careful guidance of esteemed experts in the scientific community, only 4 exceptional candidates will be selected to receive this prestigious award. These recipients will not only be honored for their outstanding achievements but will also be featured prominently in The Science World Magazine, inspiring others to follow in their footsteps.



Open google Link



Fill the form Nominate Your Research Paper and Submit



https://forms.gle/Ysiy4EN5RPik4xDM7

4 winners will be Selected

What you get if you participate?

- * Participation certificate for All
- The Work abstract/profiles submitted will be published with DO and ISSN as special Issue

What you get if you win the Award?

- Certificate of Award (Pdf and Printed)
- A Memento
- Membership of the magazine
- 6 Free publication

Last Date to apply : 30 March 2024 Results Announcement : 15 April 2024

Contact for More Details

Dr. Shaikh Nasrul Islam Mob: 8264935634 email us @ thescienceworldmagazine@gmail.com



Official Website <u>www.thescienceworld.net</u> <u>thescienceworldmagazine@gmail.com</u>



The_science_world_magazine

